71560
71561
71562
71563
71564
71565
71566
71567
71568
71569
71570
71571
71572
71573
71574
71575
71576
71577
71578
71579
71580
71581
71582
71583
71584
71585
71586
71587
71588
71589

71590
71591

71592
71593
71594
71595

08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016

08/05/2016
08/05/2016

08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016

TOWN OF SURFSIDE BEACH
CHECK REGISTER AUGUST 2016

2392210 ASSOCIATED WINDSHIELD SPECIALISTS LLC

111200
238641
126700
128000
239065
131200
131200
131200
131200
131200
131200
131200
117700
238478
238635
238558
237600
151700
238839
238749
161100
238527
238150
238415

BEACH FORD

CAROLINA HYDRAULIC HOSE
COASTAL CAROLINA UNIV.
COASTLINE PEST MANAGEMENT INC
COLONIAL FUEL & LUBRICANT SERVICES INC
CONWAY NTL BANK

CONWAY NTL BANK

CONWAY NTL BANK

CONWAY NTL BANK

CONWAY NTL BANK

CONWAY NTL BANK

CONWAY NTL BANK

DEPT OF ADMINISTRATION

FLINT EQUIPMENT COMPANY
GALL'SLLC

GFOA

GFOASC

GRAND STRAND WATER & SEWER
GREAT AMERICA LEASING CORPORATION
HERALD OFFICE SYSTEMS

HORRY COUNTY SOLID WASTE
HORRY COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE
HYPERFLITE FLYING DISCS

INSCCU

2392147 INSCCU - ASFE

164000
166100
160800
103950

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

JERRI BOB'S

J. REUBEN LONG DETENTION CENTER
KOLDROK WATERS & COFFEE

2392146 LANE'S PROFESSIONAL PEST
2392219 LARGE IMPACT

237673
990027
238279
179600

LOWE'S HOME CENTER
CIVIC CENTER REFUNDS
MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MASON TIRES

537.02
645.40
879.96
8,000.00
915.00
2,639.88
42.45
49.08
2,802.16
1,800.78
420.78
2,073.15
1,156.52
112.00
1,331.34
143.85
295.00
220.00
7,866.09
237.30
164.08
25,086.69
154.34
115.95
130.00
55.00
50.00
1,053.95
1,216.25
140.68

30.00
519.75

1,008.73
50.00
5,271.99

817.77



71596
71597
71598
71599
71600
71601
71602
71603
71604
71605
71606
71607
71608
71609
71610
71611
71612

71613

71614
71615
71616
71617
71618
71619
71620
71621
71622
71623
71624
71625
71626
71627
71628
71629
71630
71631
71632

08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016

08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/09/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016

187450 MYRTLE BEACH COMMUNICATIONS
239111 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

239158 PLM LAKE & LAND MGMT CORP
198100 PRIMARY MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
206600 SAF-WAY RECYCLER

207700 SANTEE COOPER

208705 SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
238385 SHRED ALERT

238240 SOUTH COAST NETWORKS LLC
222450 SURFSIDE AUTO PARTS

2392217 SURFSIDE BEACH RESORT LLC
2392193 THE CHARACTER COMPANY

226200 THOMAS SUPPLY, INC.

201000 UNIFIRST CORP

238454 VERIZON WIRELESS

231900 VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
232830 WALLY'S FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT

2392218 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT

160300 HORRY COUNTY

191400 OFFICE DEPOT INC

238240 SOUTH COAST NETWORKS LLC
2392215 TOTAL TREE CARE & APPRAISAL INC
237723 AFLAC

238340 ALL AMERICAN CLIMBERS

239128 ALPHA MEDIA

104200 ALTMAN TRACTOR

105500 AMICK EQUIPMENT COMPANY
990027 CIVIC CENTER REFUND

105900 ANDERSON LOCK & SECURITY
237949 BATTLE LAW FIRM LLC

111100 BEACH BALL CLASSIC

111200 BEACH FORD

239183 BOWMAN CONSULTING GROUP, LTD
238641 CAROLINA HYDRAULIC HOSE

239065 COLONIAL FUEL & LUBRICANT SERVICES INC

128800 COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT
238571 COLUMBIA FLAG & BANNER

125.00
269.74
2,140.43
80.00
37.50
15,515.83
156.25
108.00
1,497.25
1.74
5.00
372.00
381.96
215.56
1,706.72
489.75
231.00
97.25

1,344,000.00
2,117.31
5,327.38
150.00
3,609.34
695.00
750.00
424.78
890.80
50.00
422.50
3,288.20
2,800.00
166.60
210.00
609.81
3,185.85
24.58

77.69



71633
71634
71635
71636
71637
71638
71639
71640
71641
71642
71643
71644

71645
71646

71647
71648
71649
71650
71651
71652
71653
71654
71655
71656
71657
71658
71659
71660
71661
71662
71663
71664
71665
71666
71667
71668
71669

08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016

08/19/2016
08/19/2016

08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016

238884 CUMULUS MEDIA

238366 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY

238689 DDC ENGINEERS INC

237839 DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES
146500 FLORENCE TRUCK CENTER INC

238635 GALL'SLLC

149700 GIGNILLIAT, SAVITZ & BETTIS, L.L.P.
238640 GLENN HANSON

238596 GO MINI'S ASHEVILLE

232100 GRAINGER

238088 GRAND STRAND POWER EQUIPMENT
238839 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CORPORATION

2392142 GREENE FINNEY & HORTON LLP
238168 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

160900 HORRY COUNTY FINANCE DEPT
238418 HORRY COUNTY POLICE

238349 ICC

238415 INSCCU

164000 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
238016 INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL
160800 J. REUBEN LONG DETENTION CENTER
238177 LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS
238901 MEMPHIS NET & TWINE

238937 MYRTLE BEACH REGIONAL EDC
237750 NAPA AUTO PARTS

238731 OCEAN ALTERATIONS

239111 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

192700 OWENS STEEL AND MACHINE
239164 PARKMOBILE USA, INC

238758 PITNEY BOWES, INC

198500 PRUITT ELECTRIC COMPANY
2392222 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT
206600 SAF-WAY RECYCLER

207000 SAM'S CLUB

238917 SAYRE ENTERPRISES

208705 SC DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
238663 SCE&G

1,048.00
265.36
2,297.50
384.13
954.88
655.09
2,894.16
1,000.00
90.95
106.80
1,212.51
372.36

6,900.00
78.62

2,000.00
60.00
630.51
130.00
50.00
135.00
2,178.75
32.10
1,212.86
1,000.00
3,699.01
18.00
34.78
34.56
294.70
20.01
315.00
418.60
25.00
327.01
6,082.62
156.25

29.06



71670
71671
71672
71673
71674
71675

71676
71677

71678
71679
71680
71681
71682
71683
71684

71685

08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016

08/19/2016
08/19/2016

08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016

211600 SCLEOA

238899 SIRCHIE

237914 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC
237860 SOUTHERN SOFTWARE INC

238701 STALLION AIRINC

238845 SUNRISE BEVERAGE & SABA PAPER

222450 SURFSIDE AUTO PARTS
237634 SURF WATER PROMOTIONS

238852 TERRY L CARTER DBA TERRY'S LASER CARE
22695 TIME WARNER CABLE

201000 UNIFIRST CORP

2392221 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT

109000 VIC BAILEY FORD

239017 VSC FIRE & SECURITY

238589 WACCAMAW PUBLISHERS INC

2392192 WEZV EASY 105.9/100.7

750.00
88.30
198.28
1,262.00
886.05
1,903.30

241
48.00

404.46
317.66
400.16

58.81

27,643.00
132.69
845.50
500.00

1,532,848.56




